


Item Number

29

33

41

200
201
204
205
206
207
208
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
NO009312
5140123-08
18300
000000-00
000000-00
265-17
000000-00
5140118-80
A00723
SSF-9821
CAC-294
000000-00
000000-00
5140118-79
5140069-06
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
5140069-15
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for Z-OPA-0300 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BELT 6J 40.0 EFF
SCREW

BOLT .375-16X1.75 FL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FILTER FELT

No Longer Available
GASKET

VALVE FLAPPER INTAKE
SCREW #5-40X.250 HHW
PLATE RESTRICTOR
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GASKET

PISTON RING SET

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CONNECTING ROD
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
250
251
252
253
254

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
5140069-26
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
A11062
000000-00
5140069-37
000000-00
5140069-39
5140069-40
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for Z-OPA-0300 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GASKET

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BREATHER

No Longer Available
CRANKSHAFT

No Longer Available
GASKET

OIL SEAL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

255
256
273
876

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
N008806
KK-4275

PartsList for Z-OPA-0300 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
LABEL HOT SURFACE TR
KIT VALVE
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Qty Required
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